
PO Box 3488 Redmond, WA 98073
Phone: 1-800-800-1927 or 1-425-256-3165
Monday-Friday, 8 am - 4 pm Pacific Time
Fax: 1-425-905-1345, Email: rgarden@rgarden.com
Website: www.rgarden.com

Please check box if address has changed and let us know your old address.
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 Payment: Credit Card, Check, or Money Order
 Credit Cards Accepted: Visa, MasterCard, Discover, AMEX

 Number:

 Exp. Date:                                   CVV Code 

Vitamin O

Regular
PriceQty.     Product Size Sale

Price

$18.00 
$30.00
$52.00

 

$33.00
$27.00  

$50.00
$26.00
$26.00
$48.00
$86.00
$26.00
$48.00
$86.00 

 
 

$28.00
$64.00
$31.00
$68.00

$24.00
$31.00
$38.00
$32.00
$27.00
$34.00
$14.00

Total

Subtotal
Total from other side
Product Total
Shipping
Subtotal

 
 
 
Total Due:

Sales Tax only for orders shipping 
to Washington State. Call us to get 
the correct sales tax amount for your 
WA State address.

$5.00

Shipping:
$5.00 regardless of the 
size of the order. U.S. 
orders only.
For orders going to 
Canada and other 
countries outside the 
U.S., call for exact 
shipping price.  Please 
send payment in US 
Dollars only.

Quadra-Zyme Plus

Enzymes

Probiotics   

Vitamins & Minerals

Herbal Blends

Inner Garden Flora

Amylase Formula

Antioxidants

Please note: Inner Garden Flora, L. Salivarius, 
Cordyceps, Cordyceps Plus, Female Hormone 

System, Milk Thistle Formula, Respiratory Lung 
System, Thyroid System, Pine Bark Extract, 

Advanced Joint Formula, Bowel Toner and Immune 
Formula are on sale in March of 2025 only.

Misc. SupplementsSuper Protease

Gamma-Zyme

Name

Mailing Address

City

Country

Email address for shipment notification and sales:

50% Off!

4 oz. 
8 oz.

16 oz.
 

180 caps.
100 caps.
200 caps.
180 caps.
90 caps.

180 caps.
360 caps.
90 caps.

180 caps.
360 caps. 

100 caps.
250 caps.
100 caps.
250 caps.

120 caps.
120 caps.
120 caps.
120 tabs.
90 caps.

5 oz.
60 caps.

Lipase Formula

Resveratrol Complex     
Maximizer

CoQ-10 Formula - 100 mg  
Pine Bark Extract 50% Off!  

L. Salivarius

Advanced Joint   50% Off!   
Bowel Toner     50% Off!     
Immune Formula  50% Off!   
Memory Formula
Sun Energy

50% off sales only available while supplies last

$5.00 Shipping 
on any size 
US order

$14.00
$32.00
$15.50
$34.00

R-Garden

Magnesium Complex
Multi-Vitamin Plus
Super Minerals
Vitamin B-12 - 5,000 mcg  
Vitamin C Complex
Vitamin C Complex Powder
Vitamin D3 - 5,000 iu 

Cordyceps 500 mg  50% Off!

Cordyceps Plus   50% Off!

Eyes System
Female Hormone  50% Off! 

Liver Gallbladder System 

Milk Thistle      50% Off!
Pancreas System  
Prostate System 

Respiratory Lung 50% Off!   

Thyroid System  50% Off! 

120 caps. 
180 caps.
180 caps.
180 caps.

 

180 caps.
180 caps.
180 caps.
180 caps.
180 caps.
180 caps.

90 caps.
120 caps.
120 caps.

120 caps.
120 caps.
60 caps.

120 caps.
120 caps.

$31.00
$39.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$24.00
$37.00
$34.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$22.00
$44.00

$28.00
$27.00
$39.00
$32.00
$30.00

$15.50
$19.50

$18.00

$12.00

$17.50
$17.50

$11.00

$14.00
$13.50
$19.50

50% Off!

March 2025      
Order Form

Please note: Vitamin O should not be 
frozen. If current temperatures in your 
area are below freezing your order may 
be held until we feel it is safe to ship.



PriceQty.     Product

Pulse Oximeter: The 
SantaMedical SM-110 
Finger Pulse Oximeter 
is an affordable and 
accurate way to check 
your blood oxygen 
saturation level and 
heart rate.  It has a self-
adjusting finger clamp 
plus a simple one-button design 
which allows for easy operation.  Its 
small portable size makes it easy to 
handle and carry.  Comes with carry 
case and neck/wrist cord. 
 

Spray Attachment  

Fits only 4 oz bottle (2 pack) 

Total

R-Garden Product Catalog 

Other Products

All Prices Are In US Dollars Subtotal: 

Free — 1 per customer, then 25¢ each thereafter
You do not need to check here if requesting below.

Black ______
Red ______
Dark Navy ______ 
Dark Brown ______

$1.50 

$1.00 

Name________________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

City_______________________State _____Zip Code_________

Name________________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

City_______________________State _____Zip Code_________

Name________________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

City_______________________State _____Zip Code_________

Would you like us to send someone a free  
R-Garden catalog?

 If so, please enter their information below.

Name________________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________

City_______________________State _____Zip Code_________

If you take any R-Garden product…
We Want To Hear From You!

If you have benefited from taking R-Garden products let us 
know your experience by writing a customer review.  We are 
looking for people who would be willing to help others by 
having their story printed in our monthly newsletter or posted 
as a customer review on our website.  

Simply tell us about your experience with our company or our 
products.  The FDA tells us that only drugs can cure bodily 
imbalances, but if a product helps you to maintain or promote 
your health, that is something that we can legally share with 
other customers.

I’m sure you’ll agree that nothing compares to the personal 
reward of helping others discover remarkable health benefits 
that can literally change the quality of their lives.  I look 
forward to hearing how our products have helped you.

Yours for good health,

Don Smyth

Name____________________________________________

City________________________________State_________
Please state the product or service you would like to tell about 
and your experience with it/them.  Use another sheet of paper 
if necessary.

Review Title: ______________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________

Would you allow us to use your customer review in our monthly 
newsletter or on our website?  Yes_____No_____   

How would you rate this product?

Pill Pouch — please select color

Add to other side

Free!

$20.00


